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Holiday Schedule for 2026 - 2027 
Scheduled holidays and closing days for the academic year of 2026 – 2027 

 
 
 

Holiday Date 
Juneteenth Friday, June 19, 2026 
Independence Day Friday, July 3, 2026 
Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2026 
University Closing Wednesday, November 25, 2026 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26, 2026 
University Closing Friday, November 27, 2026 
University Closing Wed – Thur, December 23-24, 2026 
Christmas Holiday Friday, December 25, 2026 
Christmas Week Closing Mon-Thur, December 28-31, 2026 
New Year’s Holiday Friday, January 1, 2027 
University Closing Mon-Tue, January 4-5, 2027 
Martin Luther King, Jr.  Monday, January 18, 2027 
Good Friday  Friday, March 26, 2027 
Memorial Day  Monday, May 31, 2027 

 
*Holidays falling on Sunday will be recognized the following Monday; and holidays falling on Saturday will 
be recognized the preceding Friday. 
 
 

December 28 - December 31 is designated as Christmas Week Closing in the Holiday and Christmas 
Closing Week Policy (https://tcu.policytech.com/dotNet/documents/?docid=26&public=true ) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://hr.tcu.edu/Policy6.050.pdf

